Johns Hopkins’ All-Time Academic All-Americans A\

(Through 2022-23)

Chronological Listing

1975-76 (1)

(4

Lou Podrazik Baseball
1976-77 (2)

Dave Emala Baseball
David Lewing Baseball
1977-78 (4)

Charles Houck Football
James Schoettler Football
David Lewing Baseball
George Coutros Baseball

1989-90 (2)

Andy Enfield Men’s Basketball

Scott Tarantino Baseball

1990-91 (3)

Andy Enfield Men’s Basketball

Ken Brodkowitz Baseball

Scott May Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming)
1991-92 (2)

Jeff Fang Baseball

John Robinson

Men'’s At-Large (Cross Country)

1993-94 (5)

Michael House Football
Stu Markley Football
Todd Ouska Baseball
Jay Webber Baseball

Nancy Lentz

1994-95 (3)
Michael House

Women’s At-Large (Women’s Lacrosse)

Football

Joseph Bushey

Baseball

Todd Ouska

Baseball

1995-96 (2)
Paul DiCamillo
Milford Marchant

1996-97 (2)
Paul DiCamillo
Devin Balkcom

Men’s At-Large (Cross Country)
Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse)

Men’s At-Large (Cross Country)
Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming)

1997-98 (5)

Greg Roehrig Men’s Basketball
John Christ Baseball

Todd Flannery Baseball

Devin Balkcom
Kevin Little

Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming)
Men'’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing)

1998-99 (4)

Chris Baugh Football
Larry Gulotta Football
John Christ Baseball

Kevin Little

2000-01 (3)
Kevin Little
Zaman Mirzadeh
Lindsay Collins

Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing)

Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing)

Men’s At-Large (Water Polo)
Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming)

1st Team

1st Team
1st Team

1st Team
2nd Team
1st Team
1st Team

2nd Team
3rd Team

1st Team
2nd Team
3rd Team

3rd Team
3rd Team

1st Team
2nd Team
2nd Team
2nd Team
1st Team

1st Team
2nd Team
3rd Team

3rd Team
3rd Team

1st Team
1st Team

2nd Team
1st Team
1st Team
1st Team
3rd Team

1st Team
2nd Team
1st Team
2nd Team

3rd Team
1st Team
1st Team

1975-76

1976-77
1976-77

1977-78
1977-78
1977-78
1977-78

1989-90
1989-90

1990-91
1990-91
1990-91

1991-92
1991-92

1993-94
1993-94
1993-94
1993-94
1993-94

1994-95
1994-95
1994-95

1995-96
1995-96

1996-97
1996-97

1997-98
1997-98
1997-98
1997-98
1997-98

1998-99
1998-99
1998-99
1998-99

2000-01
2000-01
2000-01

LT

ACADEMIC

ALL-AMERICA’
TEAM

SELECTED BY

C%C

Academic All-America Teams selected by CSC

The College Sports Communicators (formerly CoSID-
DA) selects Academic All-America teams in 12 programs:
football, women’s volleyball, men’s soccer, women’s soc-
cer, men’s basketball, women’s basketball, men’s swim-
ming, women’s swimming, men’s tennis, women’s ten-
nis, baseball, softball, men’s track & field/cross country,
women’s track & field/cross country, men’s at-large and
women’s at-large.

A first team, second team and third team are selected
in the Division I, Division II, Division III and College
(NAIA, CIS, 2-year) Divisions. Football consists of just first

and second teams.

At-Large Program

Eligible sports are women’s bowling, women’s crew,
men’s and women’s fencing, women'’s field hockey, men’s
and women’s golf, men’s and women’s gymnastics, men’s
and women’s ice hockey, men’s and women’s lacrosse,
men’s and women’s rifle, men’s and women’s skiing,
men’s volleyball, men’s and women’s water polo and

men’s wrestling.

There is a program limit on the number of nomina-
tions a school may make for each team with the number
varying by sport.

Nomination Criteria

To be nominated, the student-athlete must be a starter
or important reserve with at least a 3.50 cumulative grade
point average (on a 4.0 scale) for his/her career (note the
GPA minimum was raised from 3.2 to 3.3 during the 2008-
09 academic year and later moved to 3.5).

No athlete is eligible until he/she has reached sopho-
more athletic and academic standing.




Johns Hopkins’ All-Time Academic All-Americans A\

(Through 2022-23)

(4

2001-02 (2)

PJ. DiConza Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse) 2nd Team
Dave Lofthus Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 2nd Team
2002-03 (4)

Kathy Darling Women’s Basketball 2nd Team
Dave Lofthus Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team
Kevin Alford Men’s At-Large (Men’s Tennis) 2nd Team
Kathy Darling Women’s Track/Cross Country 1st Team
Kathy Darling Women’s Track/XC AAA of the Year.

2003-04 (5)

Paul Longo Football 2nd Team
Scott Pitz Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 2nd Team
Tim Casale Baseball 3rd Team
Rob Morrison Baseball 1st Team
Chris Watson Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse) 3rd Team
2004-05 (3)

Jon Kleinman Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 3rd Team
Peter LeSueur Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse) 2nd Team
Chris Watson Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse) 2nd Team
2005-06 (3)

Jim Sanders Football 2nd Team
Lindsey Kimura Women’s Soccer 2nd Team
Tyler Harris Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 2nd Team
Meighan Roose Women’s At-Large (Field Hockey) 3rd Team
2006-07 (8)

Lindsey Kimura Women’s Soccer 3rd Team
Dan Coble Men’s Soccer 2nd Team
Blaine Phillips Men'’s Soccer 3rd Team
Evan Earnest Football 1st Team
Matt Griffin Men’s Basketball 3rd Team
Tanya Gulnik Women’s At-Large (Women’s Tennis) 2nd Team
Paul Rabil Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse) 3rd Team
Rob Pietroforte Baseball 3rd Team
2007-08 (5)

Johanna Chapin Women’s Soccer 3rd Team
Jonas Fester Baseball 3rd Team
Ryan Kealy Baseball 2nd Team
Rob Pietroforte Baseball 1st Team
Paul Rabil Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse) 2nd Team
2008-09 (3)

Akash Naik Men’s Soccer 3rd Team
John Kegelman Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team
John Kegelman Men’s At-Large Academic AA of the Year

2009-10 (5)

Jenn Paulucci Women’s Soccer 1st Team
Steve Levinson Football 2nd Team
Michael Stoffel Football 2nd Team
John Swarr Baseball 1st Team
Jeremy Selbst Men’s At-Large (Water Polo) 3rd Team
2010-11 (7)

Jenn Paulucci Women'’s Soccer 1st Team
Tim McCarty Men’s Basketball 3rd Team
Jeremy Selbst Men’s At-Large (Water Polo) 1st Team
Matt Dolente Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse) 2nd Team
Carolyn Warren Women’s At-Large (Women’s Tennis) 2nd Team
Christina Valerio Women'’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team
Steve Tobochnik Men’s Track/Cross Country 3rd Team

2001-02
2001-02

2002-03
2002-03
2002-03
2002-03
2002-03

2003-04
2003-04
2003-04
2003-04
2003-04

2004-05
2004-05
2004-05

2005-06
2005-06
2005-06
2005-06

2006-07
2006-07
2006-07
2006-07
2006-07
2006-07
2006-07
2006-07

2007-08
2007-08
2007-08
2007-08
2007-08

2008-09
2008-09
2008-09

2009-10
2009-10
2009-10
2009-10
2009-10

2010-11
2010-11
2010-11
2010-11
2010-11
2010-11
2010-11

Johns Hopkins Academic All-Americans
- By the Numbers / Through 2020-21 -

Overall Academic All-Americans

Breakdown by Gender
Men
Women

Breakdown by Team
First Team
Second Team
Third Team

Most Academic All-Americans in One Year
32_ 2022723
25 2021-22
18 2020-21
13 2013-14
2011-12
2018-19
2017-18
2012-13
2014-15
2016-17
2015-16
2006-07

Most First Team Academic All-Americans in one Year
13

2020-21
2018-19
2016-17
2011-12




Johns Hopkins’ All-Time Academic All-Americans
(Through 2022-23)

2011-12 (11)

Y

(4

Erica Suter Women’s Soccer 1st Team
Pam Kopfensteiner____ Women’s Soccer 1st Team
Kristen Redsun Women’s Soccer 2nd Team
Sean Coleman Men'’s Soccer 1st Team
Drew Holland Men’s Soccer 2nd Team
Roland Massimino____ Football 1st Team
Doug Drummond Football 2nd Team
Kale Sweeney Football 2nd Team
Tim McCarty Men’s Basketball 3rd Team
Elizabeth Rogers Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) ___ 2nd Team
Nandita Krishnan___ Women’s At-Large (Women’s Tennis) 3rd Team
2012-13 (10)

John Arena Football 1st Team
Vincenzo Bonaddio ___ Football 2nd Team
Ryan Zakszeski Baseball 1st Team
Adam Weiner Baseball 2nd Team
Chris Wilhelm Baseball 3rd Team
Tyler Goldstein Baseball 3rd Team
Andy Hersh Men’s At-Large (Men’s Tennis) 2nd Team
Alex Ladd Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) __ 1st Team
Taylor Kitayama Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) ___ 2nd Team
Joshua Baker Men’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team
2013-14 (13)

John Arena Football 1st Team
John Arena Football Academic All-American of the Year

Vincenzo Bonaddio __ Football 1st Team
Joe DiTrolio Football 1st Team
Hannah Kronick Women’s Soccer 3rd Team
Ana Bogdanovski ___ Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) ___ 1st Team
Ana Bogdanovski Women’s At-Large Academic AA of the Year

Taylor D’Amore Women’s At-Large (Women’s Lacrosse) 1st Team
Thomas de Lyon Men’s At-Large (Water Polo) 1st Team
Hailey Hogan Women’s At-Large (Women’s Tennis) 3rd Team
Will Kimball Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team
Taylor Kitayama Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) ____ 1st Team
Jonathan Hettleman __ Baseball 1st Team
Frances Loeb Women’s Track/Cross Country 3rd Team
Maggie Shelton Women’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team
2014-15 (9)

Hannah Kronick Women’s Soccer 3rd Team
Michael Longo Football 1st Team
Michael Rocca Football 2nd Team
George Bugarinovic ___ Men’s Basketball 3rd Team

Ana Bogdanovski Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) 1st Team

Ana Bogdanovski Women’s At-Large Academic AA of the Year

Glenn Balbus Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing) 1st Team
Andrew Greenhalgh __ Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 2nd Team
Greg Kogut Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 2nd Team
Frances Loeb Women'’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team
2015-16 (8)

Rowan Cade Football 2nd Team
Jack Campbell Football 2nd Team
Jack Toner Football 2nd Team
Glenn Balbus Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing) 1st Team
Glenn Balbus Men’s At-Large Academic AA of the Year

Andrew Greenhalgh _ Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team
Kevin Yee Men’s At-Large (Water Polo) 3rd Team
Jake Enterlin Baseball 2nd Team
Lindsay Cheu Women'’s Track/Cross Country 3rd Team

2011-12
2011-12
2011-12
2011-12
2011-12
2011-12
2011-12
2011-12
2011-12
2011-12
2011-12

2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13

2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14

2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15

2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16

Academic All-Americans of the Year (9)

John Arena

Natalie Aston

Glenn Balbus

Mikayla Bisignani___

Ana Bogdanovski ____

Ana Bogdanovski ___

Kathy Darling

John Kegelman

Kellen Roddy

Football
2013-14

Volleyball
2021-22

Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing)
2015-16

Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming)
2020-21

Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming)
2013-14

Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimmin,
2014-

Women’s Track and Cross Country
2002-03

Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming)
2008-09

Men’s Men’s Swimming
2022-23
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(Through 2022-23) 75

2016-17 (8
®) Breakdown by Sport
Jack Campbell Football 1st Team 2016-17
Jack Toner Football 1st Team 2016-17
; Football
Cameron Little Football 2nd Team 2016-17 i
Mike Swiercz Men’s Soccer 2nd Team 2016-17 IEnstElon - -
Samy Ramadane Men’s Soccer 3rd Team 2016-17 Men’s Swimming
Meg Van de Loo Women’s Soccer 2nd Team 2016-17 Women'’s Soccer
Andrew Greenhalgh _ Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team 2016-17 Women'’s Track/Cross Country
Lindsay Cheu Women’s Track/Cross Country 1st Team 2016-17 Men’s Soccer
Women’s Swimming

2017-18 (10) Men’s Track/Cross Country
Cole Rosenberger Men’s Soccer 2nd Team 2017-18 NS L ACTORED
Mike Swiercz Men’s Soccer 1st Team 2017-18 ) .

. Men’s Fencing
Toni Abate Women'’s Soccer 3rd Team 2017-18

; Men’s Basketball

Anthony Davidson Football 2nd Team 2017-18
Ben Gaal Football 1st Team 2017-18 Wit el
Luke McFadden Football 2nd Team 2017-18 VWOREIEE Ther
Emile Kuyl Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 2nd Team 2017-18 Men’s Tennis
Courtney Cowan Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) 3rd Team 2017-18 Volleyball
Anna Wisniewski Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) 2nd Team 2017-18 Field Hockey
Ellie Clawson Women’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team 2017-18 Women'’s Basketball

Women’s Lacrosse
2018-19 (10)

Women'’s Fencing

Cole Rosenberger ____ Men’s Soccer 1st Team 2018-19
Toni Abate Women’s Soccer 1st Team 2018-19 -
Anthony Davidson ____ Football 1st Team 2018-19
David Tammaro Football 2nd Team 2018-19
Louisa Kishton Volleyball 3rd Team 2018-19
Alexis Scholtz Women’s Basketball 1st Team 2018-19
Jack Bunting Baseball 2nd Team 2018-19
Emile Kuyl Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team 2018-19
Solomon Polansky ___ Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing) 2nd Team 2018-19
Mikayla Bisignani___ Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) 1st Team 2018-19
2019-20 (7)

Louisa Kishton Volleyball 1st Team 2019-20
Carly Lupton-Smith _ Women’s Soccer 3rd Team 2019-20
Vishnu Joshi Men’s At-Large (Men’s Tennis) 3rd Team 2019-20
Mikayla Bisignani___ Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) 1st Team 2019-20
Erin Chen Women’s At-Large (Women’s Fencing0 1st Team 2019-20
Andrew King Men’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team 2019-20
Rebecca Grusby. Women Track/Cross Country. 3rd Team 2019-20

2020-21 (18)

Alejandro MacLean ___Men’s Soccer 1st Team 2020-21

RJ Moore Men’s Soccer 1st Team 2020-21

Rachel Jackson Women'’s Soccer 3rd Team 2020-21

Mizuho Obayashi ___ Women’s Soccer 3rd Team 2020-21

Natalie Aston Volleyball 1st Team 2020-21

Ross Andersson Football 2nd Team 2020-21

Ryan Hubley Football 1st Team 2020-21 T
Jacob Fetterolf Football 2nd Team 2020-21

Macauley Kilbane Football 1st Team 2020-21 i I|I
Austin Sacks Baseball 3rd Team 2020-21

Mikayla Bisignani__ Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) __ 1st Team 2020-21 i

Anjali Kashyap Women’s At-Large (Women’s Tennis) 2nd Team 2020-21 [

Jayden Kunwar Men’s At-Large (Water Polo) 3rd Team 2020-21 s i

Vishnu Joshi Men’s At-Large (Men’s Tennis) 1st Team 2020-21 -

Jeff Vitek Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team 2020-21 =

Ella Baran Women’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team 2020-21 =

Annie Guttierez Women’s Track/Cross Country 3rd Team 2020-21

Therese Olshanski___ Women’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team 2020-21

CHEN]




Johns Hopkins’ All-Time Academic All-Americans
(Through 2022-23)

2021-22 (25)

Nate Charendoff

Logan Falzarano

Y

(4

Men’s Soccer

Men’s Soccer

Caitlin Hendricks____ Women’s Soccer

Bonnie Shea Women’s Soccer

Natalie Aston Volleyball

Eleni Panagopoulos ___ Volleyball

Sydney Portale Volleyball

Ross Andersson Football

Chris Bedell Football

Alan Gorny Football

Ryan Hubley Football

Macauley Kilbane Football

Luke Schuermann __ Football

Emmett Turner Football

JR Woods Football

Vishnu Joshi Men’s At-Large (Men’s Tennis)
Jayden Kunwar Men’s At-Large (Water Polo)

Jeff Vitek Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming)
Abby Birk Women’s At-Large (Field Hockey)

Maddie Brown-Scherer Women’s At-Large (Field Hockey)

Elias Boussouf’
Daniel Chen
Ella Baran
Annie Gutierrez
Alex Ross

2022-23 (32)
Logan Falzarano

Men’s Track/Cross Country
Men’s Track/Cross Country
Women’s Track/Cross Country
Women'’s Track/Cross Country
Women'’s Track/Cross Country

Men’s Soccer

Alex Morgret Men'’s Soccer
Kendall Dandridge __ Women’s Soccer
Ross Andersson Football

Alan Gorny Football

Luke Schuermann ____ Football

Ryan Stevens Football
Emmett Tuner Football

JR Woods Football

Olivia Parisi
Kellen Roddy
Brandon Stride
Kyle Wu

Kristen Alicea-Jordensen _ Women’s Swimming
Sophia Girgenti

Kate Overbey

Women’s Basketball

Men’s Swimming

Men’s Swimming

Men’s Swimming

Women’s Swimming

Women’s Swimming

James Yu Men'’s Tennis

Thomas Yu Men’s Tennis

Anjali Devireddy Women’s Tennis

Mary Beth Hurley___ Women’s Tennis

Matthew Cooper Baseball

Sachin Mehta Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing)
Alan Zheng Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing)
Abby Birk Women’s At-Large (Field Hockey)
Anna Scott Women’s At-Large (Field Hockey)
Daniel Chen Men’s Track/Cross Country
Ahmed Elmogi Men’s Track/Cross Country

Matthew Kleiman
Sydney Friedel

Victoria Kadiri
Alex Ross
Triya Roy

Men’s Track/Cross Country

Women’s Track/Cross Country
Women'’s Track/Cross Country
Women'’s Track/Cross Country
Women’s Track/Cross Country

3rd Team
3rd Team
1st Team
2nd Team
1st Team
2nd Team
2nd Team
1st Team
2nd Team
1st Team
2nd Team
1st Team
1st Team
2nd Team
1st Team
1st Team
3rd Team
1st Team
3rd Team
3rd Team
3rd Team
2nd Team
1st Team
2nd Team
3rd Team

1st Team
2nd Team
1st Team
1st Team
1st Team
2nd Team
2nd Team
1st Team
2nd Team
2nd Team
1st Team
1st Team
2nd Team
2nd Team
2nd Team
2nd Team
1st Team
1st Team
2nd Team
2nd Team
1st Team
2nd Team
3rd Team
1st Team
2nd Team
1st Team
2nd Team
2nd Team
3rd Team
1st Team
2nd Team
3rd Team

2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22

2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23

Three-Time Academic All-Americans (5)

Kevin Little

Andy Greenhalgh

Mikayla Bisignani

Vishnu Joshi

Ross Andersson

Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing)
1997-98 (3rd Team / 1998-99 (2nd Team)
20001-01 (3rd Team)

Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming
2014-15 (2nd Team) / 2015-16 (1st Team)
2016-17 (1st Team)

Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming)
2018-19 (1st Team) / 2019-20 (1st Team)
2020-21 (1st Team)

Men’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming)
2019-20 (3rd Team) / 2020-21 (1st Team)
2021-22 (1st Team)

Football
-21 (2nd Team) / 2021 (1st Team)
2022 (1st Team)




Alphabetical Listing

Toni Abate Women’s Soccer 3rd Team
Toni Abate Women’s Soccer 1st Team
Kevin Alford Men’s At-Large (Men’s Tennis) 2nd Team
Kristen Alicea-Jordensen _ Women’s Swimming 2nd Team
Ross Andersson Football 2nd Team
Ross Andersson Football 1st Team
Ross Andersson Football 1st Team
John Arena Football 1st Team
John Arena Football 1st Team
John Arena Football Academic All-American of the Year

Natalie Aston Volleyball 1st Team
Natalie Aston Volleyball 1st Team
Joshua Baker Men’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team
Glenn Balbus Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing) 1st Team
Glenn Balbus Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing) 1st Team
Glenn Balbus Men’s At-Large Academic AA of the Year

Devin Balkcom Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team
Devin Balkcom Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team
Ella Baran Women’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team
Ella Baran Women’s Track/Cross Country 1st Team
Chris Baugh Football 1st Team
Chris Bedell Football 2nd Team
Abby Birk Women’s At-Large (Field Hockey) 3rd Team
Abby Birk Women’s At-Large (Field Hockey) 1st Team
Mikayla Bisignani_____ Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) ____ 1st Team
Mikayla Bisignani_____ Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) ____ 1st Team
Mikayla Bisignani_____ Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) 1st Team
Mikayla Bisignani___ Women’s At-Large Academic AA of the Year

Ana Bogdanovski ___ Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) __ 1st Team
Ana Bogdanovski __ Women’s At-Large Academic AA of the Year

Ana Bogdanovski ___ Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) __ 1st Team
Ana Bogdanovski __ Women’s At-Large Academic AA of the Year

Vincenzo Bonaddio ___ Football 2nd Team
Vincenzo Bonaddio ___ Football 1st Team
Elias Boussouf. Men’s Track/Cross Country 3rd Team
Ken Brodkowitz Baseball 2nd Team
Maddie Brown-Scherer Women’s At-Large (Field Hockey) 3rd Team
George Bugarinovic ___ Men’s Basketball 3rd Team
Jack Bunting Baseball 2nd Team
Joseph Bushey Baseball 2nd Team
Rowan Cade Football 2nd Team
Jack Campbell Football 2nd Team
Jack Campbell Football 1st Team
Tim Casale Baseball 3rd Team
Johanna Chapin Women’s Soccer 3rd Team
Nate Charendoff Men’s Soccer 3rd Team
Daniel Chen Men’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team
Daniel Chen Men’s Track/Cross Country 1st Team
Erin Chen Women’s At-Large (Women'’s Fencing) 1st Team
Lindsay Cheu Women’s Track/Cross Country 3rd Team
Lindsay Cheu Women’s Track/Cross Country 1st Team
John Christ Baseball 1st Team
John Christ Baseball 1st Team
Ellie Clawson Women’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team
Dan Coble Men’s Soccer 2nd Team
Sean Coleman Men’s Soccer 1st Team
Lindsay Collins Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) __ 1st Team
Matthew Cooper Baseball 1st Team
George Coutros Baseball 1st Team
Courtney Cowan Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) __ 3rd Team
Taylor D’Amore Women’s At-Large (Women'’s Lacrosse) 1st Team
Kendall Dandridge __ Women’s Soccer 1st Team

2017-18
2018-19
2002-03
2022-23
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23
2012-13
2013-14
2013-14
2020-21
2021-22

2012-13
2014-15
2015-16
2015-16
1996-97
1997-98
2020-21
2021-22
1998-99
2021-22
2021-22
2022-23
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2020-21
2013-14
2013-14
2014-15
2014-15
2012-13
2013-14
2021-22
1990-91
2021-22
2014-15
2018-19
1994-95

2015-16
2015-16
2016-17
2003-04
2007-08
2021-22
2021-22
2022-23
2019-20
2015-16
2016-17
1997-98
1998-99
2017-18
2006-07
2011-12
2000-01
2022-23
1977-78
2017-18

2013-14
2022-23

National Leaders in Academic All-Americans
- All-Time / Through 2022-23 -

MIT

Nebraska

Stanford

Notre Dame

Johns Hopkins

Alabama

Penn State

Washington University - St. Louis
En

Minnesota

Carnegie Mellon
Nebraska Wesleyan
Augustana

Michigan

Navy

Colorado School of Mines
Florida

Tennessee

Texas

Calvin

Oklahoma




Johns Hopkins’ All-Time Academic All-Americans
(Through 2022-23)

Kathy Darling
Kathy Darling
Kathy Darling

Anthony Davidson ____
Anthony Davidson ____
Thomas de Lyon
Anjali Devireddy

Paul DiCamillo
Paul DiCamillo
PJ. DiConza
Joe DiTrolio

Women’s Basketball

Women'’s Track/Cross Country

Women’s Track/Cross Country AAA of the Year

Football

Football

Men’s At-Large (Water Polo)
Women’s Tennis

Men’s At-Large (Cross Country)
Men’s At-Large (Cross Country)
Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse)
Football

Matt Dolente
Doug Drummond

Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse)
Football

Evan Earnest

Football

Ahmed Elmogi
Dave Emala

Men’s Track/Cross Country
Baseball

Andy Enfield
Andy Enfield
Jake Enterlin

Men'’s Basketball

Men'’s Basketball

Baseball

Logan Falzarano
Logan Falzarano

Men’s Soccer

Men’s Soccer

Jeff Fang Baseball

Jonas Fester Baseball

Jacob Fetterolf Football

Todd Flannery Baseball

Sydney Friedel Women’s Track/Cross Country
Ben Gaal Football

Sophia Girgenti Women’s Swimming

Tyler Goldstein Baseball

Alan Gorny Football

Alan Gorny Football

Andrew Greenhalgh _ Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming)
Andrew Greenhalgh _ Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming)
Andrew Greenhalgh _ Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming)
Matt Griffin Men’s Basketball

Tanya Gulnik Women’s At-Large (Women’s Tennis)
Larry Gulotta Football

Rebecca Grusby. Women Track/Cross Country

Annie Guttierez
Annie Gutierrez

Tyler Harris

Caitlin Hendricks
Andy Hersh
Jonathan Hettleman

__Baseball

Women’s Track/Cross Country
Women'’s Track/Cross Country

Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming)
Women'’s Soccer

Men’s At-Large (Men’s Tennis)

Hailey Hogan Women’s At-Large (Women’s Tennis)
Drew Holland Men'’s Soccer

Charles Houck Football

Michael House Football

Michael House Football

Ryan Hubley Football

Ryan Hubley Football

Mary Beth Hurley

Rachel Jackson
Vishnu Joshi
Vishnu Joshi
Vishnu Joshi

Victoria Kadiri
Anjali Kashyap
Ryan Kealy

Women'’s Tennis

Women’s Soccer

Men’s At-Large (Men’s Tennis)
Men’s At-Large (Men’s Tennis)
Men’s At-Large (Men’s Tennis)

Women'’s Track/Cross Country

Women’s At-Large (Women’s Tennis)

Baseball

John Kegelman
John Kegelman
Macauley Kilbane

Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming)

2nd Team
1st Team

2nd Team
1st Team
1st Team
2nd Team
3rd Team
1st Team
2nd Team
1st Team
2nd Team
2nd Team

1st Team
2nd Team
1st Team
2nd Team
1st Team
2nd Team

3rd Team

1st Team
3rd Team
3rd Team
2nd Team

1st Team
3rd Team

1st Team
2nd Team
3rd Team
1st Team
1st Team
2nd Team
1st Team
1st Team
3rd Team
2nd Team
2nd Team
3rd Team
3rd Team
2nd Team

2nd Team
1st Team
2nd Team
1st Team
3rd Team
2nd Team
1st Team
1st Team
1st Team
1st Team
2nd Team
2nd Team

3rd Team
3rd Team
1st Team
1st Team

1st Team
2nd Team
2nd Team
1st Team

Men’s At-Large Academic All-American of the Year

Football

Macauley Kilbane

Football

1st Team
1st Team

2002-03
2002-03
2002-03
2017-18
2018-19
2013-14
2022-23
1995-96
1996-97
2001-02
2013-14
2010-11
2011-12

2006-07
2022-23
1976-77
1989-90
1990-91
2015-16

2021-22
2022-23
1991-92
2007-08
2020-21
1997-98
2022-23

2017-18
2022-23
2012-13
2021-22
2022-23
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2006-07
2006-07
1998-99
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22

2005-06
2021-22
2012-13
2013-14
2013-14
2011-12
1977-78
1993-94
1994-95
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23

2020-21
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22

2022-23
2020-21
2007-08
2008-09
2008-09
2020-21
2021-22

Most Academic All-Americans Since 2000
- Top 10 / Through 2022-23 -

MIT

Stanford

Johns Hopkins

Alabama

Emory

Washington University - St. Louis
Nebraska

Colorado School of Mines
Carnegie Mellon

Notre Dame

Most Academic All-Americans Since 2010
- Top 10 / Through 2022-23 -

MIT
Stanford
Johns Hopkins

Colorado School of Mines
Alabama

Washington University - St. Louis
Taylor

Carnegie Mellon

Morningside

Minnesota




Will Kimball Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team
Lindsey Kimura Women’s Soccer 2nd Team
Lindsey Kimura Women’s Soccer 3rd Team
Andrew King Men’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team
Louisa Kishton Volleyball 3rd Team
Louisa Kishton Volleyball 1st Team
Taylor Kitayama Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) _ 2nd Team
Taylor Kitayama Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) _ 1st Team
Jon Kleinman Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 3rd Team
Matthew Kleiman___ Men’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team
Greg Kogut Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 2nd Team
Pam Kopfensteiner___ Women’s Soccer 1st Team
Nandita Krishnan___ Women’s At-Large (Women’s Tennis) 3rd Team
Hannah Kronick Women'’s Soccer 3rd Team
Hannah Kronick Women'’s Soccer 3rd Team
Jayden Kunwar Men’s At-Large (Water Polo) 3rd Team
Jayden Kunwar Men’s At-Large (Water Polo) 3rd Team
Emile Kuyl Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 2nd Team
Emile Kuyl Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team
Alex Ladd Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) __ 1st Team
Nancy Lentz Women’s At-Large (Women’s Lacrosse) 1st Team
Peter LeSueur Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse) 2nd Team
Steve Levinson Football 2nd Team
David Lewing Baseball 1st Team
David Lewing Baseball 1st Team
Cameron Little Football 2nd Team
Kevin Little Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing) 3rd Team
Kevin Little Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing) 2nd Team
Kevin Little Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing) 3rd Team
Frances Loeb Women’s Track/Cross Country 3rd Team
Frances Loeb Women’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team
Dave Lofthus Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 2nd Team
Dave Lofthus Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team
Paul Longo Football 2nd Team
Michael Longo Football 1st Team
Carly Lupton-Smith ___ Women’s Soccer 3rd Team
Alejandro MacLean ___Men’s Soccer 1st Team
Milford Marchant__ Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse) 3rd Team
Stu Markley Football 2nd Team
Roland Massimino_____ Football 1st Team
Scott May Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 3rd Team
Tim McCarty Men’s Basketball 3rd Team
Tim McCarty Men’s Basketball 3rd Team
Luke McFadden Football 2nd Team
Sachin Mehta Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing) 2nd Team
Zaman Mirzadeh __ Men’s At-Large (Water Polo) 1st Team
R] Moore Men’s Soccer 1st Team
Alex Morgret Men’s Soccer 2nd Team
Rob Morrison Baseball 1st Team
Akash Naik Men’s Soccer 3rd Team
Mizuho Obayashi __ Women’s Soccer 3rd Team
Therese Olshanski__ Women’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team
Todd Ouska Baseball 2nd Team
Todd Ouska Baseball 3rd Team
Kate Overbey Women’s Swimming 2nd Team
Jenn Paulucci Women’s Soccer 1st Team
Jenn Paulucci Women’s Soccer 1st Team
Eleni Panagopoulos ___Volleyball 2nd Team
Olivia Parisi Women’s Basketball 2nd Team
Blaine Phillips Men’s Soccer 3rd Team
Rob Pietroforte Baseball 3rd Team
Rob Pietroforte Baseball 1st Team
Scott Pitz Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 2nd Team
Lou Podrazik Baseball 1st Team

2013-14
2005-06
2006-07
2019-20
2018-19
2019-20
2012-13
2013-14
2004-05
2022-23
2014-15
2011-12
2011-12
2013-14
2014-15
2020-21
2021-22
2017-18
2018-19

2012-13
1993-94
2004-05
2009-10
1976-77
1977-78
2016-17
1997-98
1998-99
2000-01
2013-14
2014-15
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2014-15
2019-20

2020-21
1995-96
1993-94
2011-12
1990-91
2010-11
2011-12
2017-18
2022-23
2000-01
2020-21
2022-23
2003-04

2008-09

2020-21
2020-21
1993-94
1994-95
2022-23

2009-10
2010-11
2021-22
2022-23
2006-07
2006-07
2007-08
2003-04
1975-76




Johns Hopkins’ All-Time Academic All-Americans
(Through 2022-23)

Y

(4

Solomon Polansky Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing)
Sydney Portale Volleyball
Paul Rabil Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse)

Paul Rabil

Samy Ramadane
Kristen Redsun
John Robinson
Michael Rocca

Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse)
Men'’s Soccer

Women’s Soccer

Men’s At-Large (Cross Country)
Football

Kellen Roddy
Greg Roehrig

Elizabeth Rogers

Meighan Roose

Cole Rosenberger
Cole Rosenberger

Alex Ross
Alex Ross
Triya Roy

Austin Sacks

Men’s Swimming
Men’s Basketball

Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming)
Women’s At-Large (Field Hockey)
Men’s Soccer

Men’s Soccer

Women’s Track/Cross Country
Women'’s Track/Cross Country
Women'’s Track/Cross Country

Baseball

Football

Jim Sanders
James Schoettler

Football

Alexis Scholtz
Luke Schuermann

Luke Schuermann

Women’s Basketball

Football

Football

Anna Scott Women’s At-Large (Field Hockey)
Jeremy Selbst Men’s At-Large (Water Polo)
Jeremy Selbst Men’s At-Large (Water Polo)
Bonnie Shea Women’s Soccer

Maggie Shelton Women'’s Track/Cross Country
Ryan Stevens Football

Michael Stoffel Football

Brandon Stride
Erica Suter
John Swarr

Men’s Swimming
Women’s Soccer

Baseball

Kale Sweeney

Football

Mike Swiercz Men'’s Soccer

Mike Swiercz Men'’s Soccer

David Tammaro Football

Scott Tarantino Baseball

Steve Tobochnik Men’s Track/Cross Country
Jack Toner Football

Jack Toner Football

Emmett Turner Football

Emmett Tuner Football

Christina Valerio

Meg Van de Loo

Jeff Vitek

Carolyn Warren

Women'’s Track/Cross Country
Women'’s Soccer

Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming)

Women’s At-Large (Women’s Tennis)

2nd Team
2nd Team

3rd Team
2nd Team
3rd Team
2nd Team
3rd Team
2nd Team

1st Team
2nd Team

2nd Team

3rd Team
2nd Team
1st Team
3rd Team
2nd Team
3rd Team

3rd Team
2nd Team
2nd Team
1st Team
1st Team
2nd Team
2nd Team
3rd Team
1st Team
2nd Team
2nd Team
2nd Team
2nd Team
1st Team
1st Team
1st Team
2nd Team
2nd Team
1st Team

2nd Team
3rd Team
3rd Team
2nd Team

1st Team
2nd Team

1st Team

2nd Team
2nd Team
1st Team

2nd Team
3rd Team
2nd Team
2nd Team

2nd Team

3rd Team

2nd Team
1st Team

2nd Team

Chris Watson Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse)
Chris Watson Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse)
Jay Webber Baseball

Adam Weiner Baseball

Chris Wilhelm Baseball

Anna Wisniewski Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) __
JR Woods Football

JR Woods Football

Kyle Wu Men’s Swimming

Kevin Yee Men’s At-Large (Water Polo)
James Yu Men'’s Tennis

Thomas Yu Men’s Tennis

2nd Team

3rd Team
1st Team

1st Team

Baseball

1st Team

Ryan Zakszeski
Alan Zheng

Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing)

3rd Team

2018-19
2021-22

2006-07
2007-08
2016-17
2011-12
1991-92
2014-15
2022-23
1997-98
2011-12
2005-06
2017-18
2018-19
2021-22
2022-23
2022-23

2020-21
2005-06
1977-78
2018-19
2021-22
2022-23
2022-23
2009-10
2010-11
2021-22
2013-14
2022-23
2009-10
2022-23
2011-12
2009-10
2011-12
2016-17
2017-18

2018-19
1989-90
2010-11
2015-16
2016-17
2021-22
2022-23

2010-11
2016-17
2021-22

2010-11
2003-04
2004-05
1993-94
2012-13
2012-13
2017-18
2021-22
2022-23
2022-23

2015-16
2022-23
2022-23

2012-13
2022-23

Sport-by-Sport Listing (alpha listing w/in sport)

Baseball (31)

Ken Brodkowitz 1990-91
2018-19
1994-95
2003-04
1997-98
1998-99
2022-23
1977-78
1976-77
2015-16
1991-92
2007-08
1997-98
2012-13
2013-14
2nd Team 2007-08
1st Team 1976

1st Team 1977

2003-04
1993-94
1994-95
1975-76
2006-07
2007-08
2020-21
2009-10
1989-90
1993-94
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13

2nd Team
Jack Bunting 2nd Team
Joseph Bushey 2nd Team
Tim Casale 3rd Team
John Christ 1st Team
John Christ

Matthew Cooper

1st Team
1st Team
George Coutros 1st Team
Dave Emala 1st Team
Jake Enterlin 2nd Team
Jeff Fang 3rd Team
Jonas Fester 3rd Team
Todd Flannery 1st Team
Tyler Goldstein

Jonathan Hettleman

3rd Team
1st Team
Ryan Kealy
David Lewing
David Lewing
Rob Morrison 1st Team
Todd Ouska
Todd Ouska
Lou Podrazik
Rob Pietroforte
Rob Pietroforte

2nd Team
3rd Team
1st Team
3rd Team
1st Team
3rd Team
1st Team

Austin Sacks
John Swarr
Scott Tarantino 3rd Team
Jay Webber
Adam Weiner
Chris Wilhelm

Ryan Zakszeski

2nd Team
2nd Team
3rd Team
1st Team

Men’s Basketball (7)
George Bugarinovic __ 3rd Team
Andy Enfield
Andy Enfield
Matt Griffin

Tim McCarty
Tim McCarty
Greg Roehrig

2014-15
1989-90
1st Team 1990-91
3rdTeam _______________ 2006

2010-11
2011-12
1997-98

2nd Team

3rd Team
3rd Team

2nd Team

Women’s Basketball (3)
Kathy Darling

2002-03
2022-23
2018-19

2nd Team
Olivia Parisi 2nd Team
Alexis Scholtz 1st Team
Men’s Fencing (8)
Glenn Balbus
Glenn Balbus
Glenn Balbus
Kevin Little
Kevin Little
Kevin Little

2014-15
2015-16
2013-14
1997-98
1998-99
2000-01
2022-23
2018-19
2022-23

1st Team

1st Team

AAA of the Year
3rd Team

2nd Team

3rd Team
Sachin Mehta 2nd Team
Solomon Polansky ___ 2nd Team

Alan Zheng 3rd Team




Johns Hopkins’ All-Time Academic All-Americans A\
(Through 2022-23) 2

By Team - First Team (96) Women's Fencing (1)
Erin Chen 1st Team 2019-20
Lou Podrazik Baseball 1st Team 1975-76
Dave Emala Baseball 1st Team 1976-77 Field Hockey (5)
David Lewing Baseball 1st Team 1976-77 Abby Birk 3rd Team 2021-22
Char(lles Houck Footiallll 1st Team 1977-78 Abby Birk 1st Team 2029-93
David Lewi B 1st T 1977-78 A
avid Lewme, aseba st Team Maddie Brown-Scherer 3rd Team 2021-22
George Coutros Baseball 1st Team 1977-78 .
. Meighan Roose 3rd Team 2005-06
Andy Enfield Men’s Basketball 1st Team 1990-91
. Anna Scott 2nd Team 2022-23
Michael House Football 1st Team 1993-94
Nancy Lentz Women’s At-Large (Women’s Lacrosse) 1st Team 1993-94
. Football (51)
Michael House Football 1st Team 1994-95
: : i : E: 2 =2)
Paul DiCamillo Men’s At-Large (Cross Country) 1st Team 1996-97 Rorss AmGlessom ___ Zwel e 202021
Devin Balkcom Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team 1996-97 RossAndersson _____ 1stTeam__ 2021-22
John Christ Baseball 1st Team 1997-98 Ross Andersson ____ 1stTeam__ 2022-23
Todd Flannery Baseball 1st Team 1997-98 JohnArena istTeam__  2012-13
Devin Balkcom Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team SCEYAT RN JohnArena  dstTeam_ 2013-14
Chris Baugh Football 1st Team JCCERSCMN JohnArena_ AAAoftheYear_  2013-14
John Christ Baseball 1st Team 1998-99 ChrisBaugh_  1stTeam__ 1998-99
Zaman Mirzadeh Men’s At-Large (Water Polo) 1st Team 2000-01 Chris Bedell 2nd Team 2021-22
Lindsay Collins Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) 1st Team 2000-01 Vincenzo Bonaddio __ 2nd Team 2012-13
Dave Lofthus Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team 2002-03 Vincenzo Bonaddio __ 1st Team 2013-14
Kathy Darling Women’s Track/Cross Country 1st Team 2002-03 Rowan Cade 2nd Team 2015-16
Rob Morrison Baseball 1st Team 2003-04 Jack Campbell ond Team 2015-16
Evan Earnest Football 1st Team 2006-07 Jack Campbell 1st Team 2016-17
Rob Pietroforte Baseball 1st Team 2007-08 Anthony Davidson ond Team 2017-18
John I(egelmén Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team 2008-09 Anthony Davidson 1st Team 2018-19
]er}lln Paulucci Worr;er:ls Soccer 1st Team 2009-10 Joe DiTrolio 1st Team 2013-14
John Swarr : Baseba IstTeam 2009-10 Doug Drummond 2nd Team 2011-12
Jenn Paulucci Women’s Soccer 1st Team 2010-11
Evan Earnest 1st Team 2006-07
Jeremy Selbst Men’s At-Large (Water Polo) 1st Team 2010-11
. Jacob Fetterolf 1st Team 2020-21
Erica Suter Women’s Soccer 1st Team 2011-12 Ben Gaal ond T 2017-18
. en Gaa 2nd Team 2017-
Pam Kopfensteiner Women’s Soccer 1st Team 2011-12 - - /
a c 21-22
Sean Coleman Men’s Soccer 1st Team 2011-12 Alan Qorny 1st Team PP
Roland Massimino Football 1st Team 2011-12 AlanGorney  IstTeam_ ______ 2022-23
John Arena Football 1st Team 2012-13 LarryGulotta_ 2ndTeam__ 1998-99
Ryan Zakszeski Baseball 1st Team 2012-13 Charles Houck ______ 1stTeam___  1977-78
Alex Ladd Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) 1st Team 2012-13 Michael House _____ IstTeam___ 1993-94
John Arena Football 1st Team 2013-14 MichaelHouse __ 1stTeam_ 1994-95
Vincenzo Bonaddio ___ Football 1st Team 2013-14 RyanHubley _  1stTeam__ 2020-21
Joe DiTrolio Football 1st Team 2013-14 RyanHubley _  2ndTeam__ 2021-22
Thomas de Lyon Men’s At-Large (Water Polo) 1st Team 2013-14 Macauley Kilbane 1st Team 2020-21
Will Kimball Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team 2013-14 Macauley Kilbane 1st Team 2021-22
Ana Bogdanovski Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) 1st Team 2013-14 Steve Levinson 2nd Team 2009-10
Taylor Kitayama Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) 1st Team 2013-14 Cameron Little 2nd Team 2016-17
Jonathan Hettleman __ Baseball 1st Team 2013-14 Michael Longo 1st Team 2014-15
Taylor D’Amore Women’s At-Large (Women’s Lacrosse) 1st Team 2013-14 Paul Longo ond Team 2003-04
Michael Longo Football 1st Team 2014-15 Stu Markley ond Team 1993-94
Ana Bogdanovski Women’s At-Large (Women.s Swimming) 1st Team 2014-15 el Messnine 1st Team 2011-12
Gienn Baizus Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing) 1st Team 2014-15 Luke McFadden ond Team 2017-18
G B Men’s At-L. Men’s F i 1st T 2015-16 5
enn baibus ens arge (Men’s er.lcmg.) st Team Michael Rocca 2nd Team 2014-15
Andrew Greenhalgh ___ Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team 2015-16 .
Jim Sanders 2nd Team 2005-06
Jack Campbell Football 1st Team 2016-17
James Schoettler 2nd Team 1977-78
Jack Toner Football 1st Team 2016-17 nsTm 1St T 2021.22
Lindsay Cheu Women’s Track/Cross Country 1st Team 2016-17 uke schuermann S 1T ey,
. . E: ‘ t 2022-2:
Andrew Greenhalgh ___ Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team 2016-17 CukelSchucumann 2ndilcam V2223
. . ; 3 2022-2
Mike Swiercz Men'’s Soccer 1st Team 2017-18 RyanStevens _______2ndTeam__________ 2022-23
Ben Gaal Football 1st Team 2017-18 Michael Stoffel _~ 2ndTeam ___ 2009-10
Cole Rosenberger Men’s Soccer 1st Team OLBCll KaleSweeney  2ndTeam_ 2011-12
Toni Abate Women’s Soccer 1st Team 2018-19 David Tammaro _____ 2ndTeam ____ 2018-19
Anthony Davidson Football 1st Team PGESCHIN JackToner _ 2ndTeam_ 2015-16
Alexis Scholtz Women’s Basketball 1st Team 2018-19 JackToner ___ 1stTeam___________ 2016-17
Emile Kuyl Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team 2018-19




Johns Hopkins’ All-Time Academic All-Americans
(Through 2022-23)

Mikayla Bisignani____ Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) _ 1st Team 2018-19
Louisa Kishton Volleyball 1st Team 2019-20
Erin Chen Women’s At-Large (Women’s Fencing) 1st Team 2019-20
Mikayla Bisignani__ Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) __ 1st Team 2019-20
Alejandro MacLean ___ Men’s Soccer 1st Team 2020-21
RJ Moore Men’s Soccer 1st Team 2020-21
Natalie Aston Volleyball 1st Team 2020-21
Ryan Hubley Football 1st Team 2020-21
Macauley Kilbane Football 1st Team 2020-21
Mikayla Bisignani___ Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) 1st Team 2020-21
Vishnu Joshi Men’s At-Large (Men’s Tennis) 1st Team 2020-21
Jeff Vitek Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team 2020-21
Caitlin Hendricks__ Women’s Soccer 1st Team 2021-22
Natalie Aston Volleyball 1st Team 2021-22
Ross Andersson Football 1st Team 2021-22
Alan Gorny Football 1st Team 2021-22
Macauley Kilbane Football 1st Team 2021-22
Luke Schuermann __ Football 1st Team 2021-22
JR Woods Football 1st Team 2021-22
Vishnu Joshi Men’s At-Large (Men’s Tennis) 1st Team 2021-22
Jeff Vitek Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 1st Team 2021-22
Ella Baran Women'’s Track/Cross Country 1st Team 2021-22
Logan Falzarano Men’s Soccer 1st Team 2022-23
Kendall Dandridge__ Women’s Soccer 1st Team 2022-23
Ross Andersson Football 1st Team 2022-23
Alan Gorny Football 1st Team 2022-23
Emmett Tuner Football 1st Team 2022-23
Kellen Roddy Men’s Swimming 1st Team 2022-23
Brandon Stride Men’s Swimming 1st Team 2022-23
James Yu Men’s Tennis 1st Team 2022-23
Thomas Yu Men’s Tennis 1st Team 2022-23
Matthew Cooper Baseball 1st Team 2022-23
Abby Birk Women’s At-Large (Field Hockey) 1st Team 2022-23
Daniel Chen Men’s Track/Cross Country 1st Team 2022-23
Victoria Kadiri Women’s Track/Cross Country 1st Team 2022-23
By Team - Second Team (90)

James Schoettler Football 2nd Team 1977-78
Andy Enfield Men’s Basketball 2nd Team 1989-90
Ken Brodkowitz Baseball 2nd Team 1990-91
Stu Markley Football 2nd Team 1993-94
Todd Ouska Baseball 2nd Team 1993-94
Jay Webber Baseball 2nd Team 1993-94
Joseph Bushey Baseball 2nd Team 1994-95
Greg Roehrig Men’s Basketball 2nd Team 1997-98
Larry Gulotta Football 2nd Team 1998-99
Kevin Little Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing) 2nd Team 1998-99
PJ. DiConza Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse) 2nd Team 2001-02
Dave Lofthus Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 2nd Team 2001-02
Kathy Darling Women’s Basketball 2nd Team 2002-03
Kevin Alford Men’s At-Large (Men’s Tennis) 2nd Team 2002-03
Paul Longo Football 2nd Team 2003-04
Scott Pitz Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 2nd Team 2003-04
Peter LeSueur Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse) 2nd Team 2004-05
Chris Watson Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse) 2nd Team 2004-05
Jim Sanders Football 2nd Team 2005-06
Lindsey Kimura Women’s Soccer 2nd Team 2005-06
Tyler Harris Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 2nd Team 2005-06
Dan Coble Men’s Soccer 2nd Team 2006-07
Tanya Gulnik Women’s At-Large (Women’s Tennis) 2nd Team 2006-07
Ryan Kealy Baseball 2nd Team 2007-08
Paul Rabil Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse) 2nd Team 2007-08
Steve Levinson Football 2nd Team 2009-10

Emmett Turner
Emmett Turner
JR Woods
JR Woods

Men’s Lacrosse (8)

P.J. DiConza

Matt Dolente

Peter LeSueur

Milford Marchant____
Paul Rabil

Paul Rabil

Chris Watson

Chris Watson

Women’s Lacrosse (2)

Taylor D’Amore

Nancy Lentz

Men’s Soccer (16)

Nate Charendoff
Dan Coble

Sean Coleman
Logan Falzarano
Logan Falzarano
Drew Holland
Alejando MacLean ____
R] Moore

Alex Morgret

Akash Naik

Blaine Phillips

Samy Ramadane
Cole Rosenberger
Cole Rosenberger
Mike Swiercz

Mike Swiercz

Women'’s Soccer (19)
Toni Abate

Toni Abate

Johanna Chapin
Kendall Dandridge
Caitlin Hendricks
Rachel Jackson
Lindsey Kimura
Lindsey Kimura,

Pam Kopfensteiner_
Hannah Kronick
Hannah Kronick

Carly Lupton-Smith __
Mizuho Obayashi ____
Jenn Paulucci

Jenn Paulucci

Kristen Redsun
Bonnie Shea

Erica Suter

Meg Van de Loo

2nd Team
1st Team
1st Team

2nd Team

2nd Team
2nd Team
2nd Team
3rd Team
3rd Team
2nd Team
3rd Team
2nd Team

1st Team

1st Team

2nd Team
2nd Team
1st Team
2nd Team
1st Team
2nd Team
1st Team
1st Team
2nd Team
3rd Team
3rd Team
3rd Team
2nd Team
1st Team
2nd Team

1st Team

3rd Team
1st Team
3rd Team
1st Team
1st Team
3rd Team
2nd Team
3rd Team
1st Team
3rd Team
3rd Team
3rd Team
3rd Team
1st Team
1st Team
2nd Team
2nd Team
1st Team
2nd Team

Y

(4

2021-22
2022-23
2021-22
2022-23

2001-02
2010-11
2004-05
1995-96
2006-07
2007-08
2003-04
2004-05

2013-14
1993-94

2021-22
2006-07
2011-12
2021-22
2022-23
2011-12
2020-21
2020-21
2022-23
2008-09
2006-07
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2016-17
2017-18

2017-18
2018-19
2007-08
2022-23
2021-22
2020-21
2005-06
2006-07
2011-12
2013-14
2014-15
2019-20
2020-21
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2021-22
2011-12
2016-17
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Michael Stoffel Football 2nd Team 2009-10 . .
Men’s Swimming (21)
Matt Dolente Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse) 2nd Team 2010-11 .
L. K Devin Balkcom 1st Team 1996-97
Christina Valerio Women’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team 2010-11 .
. Devin Balkcom 1st Team 1997-98
Carolyn Warren Women’s At-Large (Women’s Tennis) 2nd Team 2010-11 ot G N— PR 201415
Kristen Redsun Women’s Soccer 2nd Team 2011-12 ncrew Greenhagh__ 2ndTeam 201415
Drew Holland Men’s Soccer ond Team 2011-12 Andrew Greenhalgh__ 1stTeam__ 2015-16
Doug Drummond Football 2nd Team 2011-12 Andrew Greenhalgh __IstTeam___ 2016-17
Kale Sweeney Football 2nd Team 2011-12 TylerHarris_ 2ndTeam_ 2005-06
Elizabeth Rogers Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) 2nd Team LOSBEN John Kegelman_ istTeam_ 2008-09
Vincenzo Bonaddio ___ Football 2nd Team 2012-13 John Kegelman___ AAAoftheYear __ 2008-09
Adam Weiner Baseball 2nd Team OPSEME Will Kimball ___ dstTeam_ 2013-14
Andy Hersh Men’s At-Large (Men’s Tennis) 2nd Team 2012-13 JonKleinman _ 3rdTeam _ 2004-05
Taylor Kitayama Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) 2nd Team 2012-13 GregKogut_ 2ndTeam__ 2014-15
Joshua Baker Men'’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team 2012-13 Emile Kuyl 2nd Team 2017-18
Maggie Shelton Women’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team 2013-14 Emile Kuyl 1st Team 2018-19
Michael Rocca Football 2nd Team 2014-15 Dave Lofthus 2nd Team 2001-02
Andrew Greenhalgh _ Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 2nd Team 2014-15 Dave Lofthus 1st Team 2002-03
Greg Kogut. Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 2nd Team 2014-15 Scott May 3rd Team 1990-91
Frances Loeb Women’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team 2014-15 Scott Pitz ond Team 2003-04
Rowan Cade Football 2nd Team 2015-16 Kellen Roddy 1st Team 2022-23
Jack Campbell Football 2nd Team 2015-16 Kellen Roddy AAA of the Year 2022-23
]a;:k TonerI. Foott;allll an Team______ 201516 Brandon Stride 1st Team 2022-23
Jake Enter] 1.n Baseba 2nd Team 2015-16 Jeff Vitek 1st Team 2020-21
Cameron Little Football 2nd Team 2016-17 )
. . Jeffvitek____ 1stTeam________ 2021-22
Mike Swiercz Men’s Soccer 2nd Team 2016-17
Kyle Wu 2nd Tram 2022-23
Meg Van de Loo Women’s Soccer 2nd Team 2016-17
Cole Rosenberger Men’s Soccer 2nd Team 2017-18 i X
Anthony Davidson Football 2nd Team 2017-18 ORI G Er (15])
Luke McFadden Football ond Team 2017-18 Kristen Alicea-Jorgensen _ 2ndTeam ___ 2022-23
Emile Kuyl Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 2nd Team POVl Mikayla Bisignani__ 1stTeam_ 2018-19
Anna Wisniewski Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) 2nd Team 2017-18 Mikayla Bisignani____ 1stTeam 201920
Ellie Clawson Women’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team 2017-18 Mikayla Bisignani____ 1stTeam___ 2020-21
David Tammaro Football 2nd Team PUESCHE Ana Bogdanovski _ IstTeam_  2013-14
Jack Bunting Baseball 2nd Team 2018-19 Ana Bogdanovski __ AAAoftheYear __ 2013-14
Solomon Polansky Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing) 2nd Team 2018-19 Ana Bogdanovski ____ 1stTeam__ 2014-15
Andrew King Men’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team 2019-20 Ana Bogdanovski AAA of the Year 2014-15
Ross Andersson Football 2nd Team 2020-21 Lindsay Collins 1st Team 2000-01
RJacob Fetterolf Football 2nd Team 2020-21 Courtney Cowan 3rd Team 2017-18
Anjali Kashyap Women’s At-Large (Women’s Tennis) 2nd Team 2020-21 Sophia Girgenti 2nd Team 2022-23
Ella Baran Women’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team 2020-21 Taylor Kitayama ond Team 2012-13
Therese Olshanski Women’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team 2020-21 Taylor Kitayama 1st Team 2013-14
Bonnie Shea Women’s Soccer 2nd Team 2021-22 Alex Ladd 1st Team 2012-13
Eleni Panagopoulos ___ Volleyball 2nd Team 2021-22 Kate Overbey ond Team 2022-23
S);ldney Pc(l)rltlalei Vollet))/bl?ll an Team______ 2021-22 Elizabeth Rogers 2nd Team 2011-12
Chris B Footl 2nd T 2021-22 N o
s vede ootha né team Anna Wisniewski 2nd Team 2017-18
Ryan Hubley Football 2nd Team 2021-22
Emmett Turner Football 2nd Team 2021-22 3
. Men’s Tennis (7)
Daniel Chen Men’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team 2021-22 i1 Alford d
. . K 0 2 Tea 2002-03
Annie Gutierrez Women’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team 2021-22 evin ore nd team 0
i : : 2012-1¢
Alex Morgret Men’s Soccer 2nd Team 2022-23 AndyHersh ____ 2ndTeam__  2012-13
i i r : 2019-2
Luke Schuermann Football 2nd Team 2022-23 Vishnujoshi _______ 3rdTeam __________ 2015-20
Ryan Stevens Football 2nd Team 2022-23 Vishnujoshi _ istTeam_ 2020-21
JR Woods Football 2nd Team 2022-23 VishnuJoshi __ dstTeam__  2021-22
Olivia Parisi Women’s Basketball 2nd Team YKl JamesYu _ dIstTeam_ 2022-23
Kyle Wu Men’s Swimming 2nd Team 2022-23 Thomasyu  1stTeam_ 2022-23
Kristen Alicea-Jordensen _ Women’s Swimming 2nd Team 2022-23
Sophia Girgenti Women’s Swimming 2nd Team 2022-23 Women’s Tennis (7)
Kate Overbey Women’s Swimming 2nd Team 2022-23 Anjali Devireddy 2nd Team 2022-23
Anjali Devireddy Women’s Tennis 2nd Team 2022-23 Tanya Gulnik 2nd Team 2006-07
Mary Beth Hurley Women’s Tennis 2nd Team 2022-23 Hailey Hogan 3rd Team 2013-14
Sachin Mehta Men'’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing) 2nd Team 2022-23 Mary Beth Hurley 2nd Team 2022-23
Anna Scott Women’s At-Large (Field Hockey) 2nd Team 2022-23 Anjali Kashyap ond Team 2020-21
Ahmed Elmogi Men’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team 2022-23




Johns Hopkins’ All-Time Academic All-Americans A\
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Matthew Kleiman Men’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team 2022-23

Nandita Krishnan 3rd Team 2011-12
Alex Ross Women’s Track/Cross Country 2nd Team 2022-23

Carolyn Warren 2nd Team 2010-11

By Team - Third Team (58)

Men’s Track & Cross Country (11)

Scott Tarantino Baseball 3rd Team 1989-90
Scott May Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 3rd Team 1990-91 JoshuaBaker ______ 2ndTeam_____ 2012-13
Jeff Fang Baseball 3rd Team 1991-92 EliasBoussouf_ 3rdTeam __ 2021-22
John Robinson Men’s At-Large (Cross Country) 3rd Team 1991-92 DanielChen_ 2ndTeam__  2021-22
Todd Ouska Baseball 3rd Team 1994-95 DanielChen_ 1stTeam_  2022-23
Paul DiCamillo Men’s At-Large (Cross Country) 3rd Team [CIEETM Paul DiCamillo_ 3rdTeam __ 1995-96
Milford Marchant____ Men’s At-Large (Men'’s Lacrosse) 3rd Team 1995-96 Paul DiCamillo__ 1stTeam__ 1996-97
Kevin Little Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing) 3rd Team SCLYATI AhmedElmogi _ 2ndTeam_ 2022-23
Kevin Little Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing) 3rd Team 2000-01 AndrewKing _~~ 2ndTeam___ 2019-20
Tim Casale Baseball 3rd Team 2003-04 Matthew Kleiman__ 2nd Team 2022-23
Chris Watson Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse) 3rd Team 2003-04 John Robinson 3rd Team 1991-92
Jon Kleinman Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming) 3rd Team 2004-05 Steve Tobochnik  3rd Team 2010-11
Meighan Roose Women’s At-Large (Field Hockey) 3rd Team 2005-06
Lindsey Kimura Women’s Soccer 3rd Team 2006-07 Women’s Track & Cross Country (19)
Blaine Phillips Men’s Soccer 3rd Team 2006-07 Ella Baran ond Team 2020-21
Matt Griffin Men'’s Basketball 3rd Team 2006-07 Ella Baran 1st Team 2021-22
Paul Rabil Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse) 3rd Team 2006-07 Lindsay Cheu 3rd Team 2015-16
Rob Pietroforte Baseball 3rd Team 2006-07 Lindsay Cheu 1st Team 2016-17
Johanna Chapin Women’s Soccer 3rd Team 2007-08 Ellie Clawson ond Team HT=E
Jonas Fester Baseball 3rd Team 2007-08 .
Akash Naik Men’s Soccer 3rd Team 2008-09 Kathy Darl%ng _
Kathy Darling AAA of the Year 2002-03
Jeremy Selbst Men’s At-Large (Water Polo) 3rd Team 2009-10 K
Tim McCarty Men’s Basketball 3rd Team 2010-11 Sydmey Iriedel ______ drdTeam 202223
Steve Tobochnik Men’s Track/Cross Country 3rd Team 2010-11 RebeccaGrusby _ 3rdTeam ______ 2019-20
Nandita Krishnan___ Women’s At-Large (Women’s Tennis) 3rd Team 2011-12 Annie Guttierez______ 3rdTeam ____ 2020-21
Tim McCarty Men’s Basketball 3rd Team PIEEI Annie Guttierez_ 2ndTeam_ 2021-22
Tyler Goldstein Baseball 3rd Team OLSER VictoriaKadiri_ 1stTeam_  2022-23
Chris Wilhelm Baseball 3rd Team 2012-13 FrancesLoeb_  3rdTeam __ 2013-14
Hannah Kronick Women’s Soccer 3rd Team 2013-14 FrancesLoeb_  2ndTeam__  2014-15
Hailey Hogan Women'’s At-Large (Women’s Tennis) 3rd Team WUKSVENN Therese Olshanski _ 2ndTeam  2020-21
Frances Loeb Women’s Track/Cross Country 3rd Team 2013-14 MaggieShelton_ 2ndTeam ___ 2013-14
Hannah Kronick Women’s Soccer 3rd Team 2014-15 Alex Ross 3rd Team 2021-22
George Bugarinovic ___ Men’s Basketball 3rd Team 2014-15 Alex Ross 2nd Team 2022-23
Kevin Yee Men’s At-Large (Water Polo) 3rd Team 2015-16 Triya Roy 3rd Team 2022-23
Lindsay Cheu Women’s Track/Cross Country 3rd Team 2015-16 Christina Valerio__ 2nd Team 2010-11
Samy Ramadane Men’s Soccer 3rd Team 2016-17
Toni Abate Women’s Soccer 3rd Team 2017-18 Volleyball (6)
Courtney Cowan Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming) __ 3rd Team 2017-18 Natalie Aston 1st Team 2020-21
Louisa Kishton Volleyball 3rd Team 2018-19 Natalie Aston 1st Team 2021-22
Carly Lupton-Smith ___ Women’s Soccer 3rd Team 2019-20 Louisa Kishton 3rd Team 2018-19
Vishnu Joshi Men’s At-Large (Mten’s Tenni) 3rd Team 2019-20 Louisa Kishton B — A
Rebecca Grusby. Women’s Track/Cross Country 3rd Team 2019-20 . ) i
Rachel Jackson Women’s Soccer 3rd Team 2020-21 Eleni Panagopoulos__ 2nd Team _____________2021-22
. . Sydney Portale 2nd Team 2021-22
Mizuho Obayashi ___ Women’s Soccer 3rd Team 2020-21
Austin Sacks Baseball 3rd Team 2020-21
Jayden Kunwar Men’s At-Large (Water Polo) 3rd Team 2020-21 AL D (7]
Annie Guttierez Women’s Track/Cross Country 3rd Team 2020-21 {ihomasidelyon R st cam S 2 0113 514
Nate Charendoff Men’s Soccer 3rd Team LIOISRP I Jayden Kunwar __ 3rdTeam _____ 2020-21
Logan Falzarano Men’s Soccer 3rd Team OIEY Il Jayden Kunwar _ 3rdTeam _ 2021-22
Jayden Kunwar Men’s At-Large (Water Polo) 3rd Team DSV Zaman Mirzadeh _ IstTeam__ 2000-01
Abby Birk Women'’s At-Large (Field Hockey) 3rd Team PIVSE YR Jeremy Selbst 3rdTeam _ 2009-10
Maddie Brown-Scherer Women’s At-Large (Field Hockey) 3rd Team PIVAE VI Jeremy Selbst_ IstTeam_ 2010-11
Elias Boussouf Men’s Track/Cross Country 3rd Team 2021-22 KevinYee . ~~ 3rdTeam __ 2015-16
Alex Ross Women’s Track/Cross Country 3rd Team 2021-22
Alan Zheng Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing) 3rd Team 2022-23
Sydney Friedel Women’s Track/Cross Country 3rd Team 2022-23

Triya Roy Women'’s Track/Cross Country 3rd Team 2022-23




Two-Time Academic All-Americans (46)

Toni Abate Women’s Soccer
John Arena Football
Natalie Aston Volleyball

Glenn Balbus

Devin Balkcom
Ella Baran

Abby Birk

Ana Bogdanovski
Vincenzo Bonaddio

Men’s At-Large (Men’s Fencing)
Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming)

Women’s Track & Cross Country

Women’s At-Large (Field Hockey)

Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming)
Football

Jack Campbell Football

Daniel Chen Men’s Track and Cross Country.
Lindsay Cheu Women’s Track and Cross Country
John Christ Baseball

Anthony Davidson Football

Paul DiCamillo Men’s At-Large (Cross Country)
Andy Enfield Men’s Basketball

Logan Falzarano Men'’s Soccer

Alan Gorny Football

Annie Guttierez
Michael House

Women’s Track & Cross Country

Football

Ryan Hubley Football
Macauley Kilbane Football
Lindsey Kimura Women’s Soccer
Louisa Kishton Volleyball

Taylor Kitayama
Hannah Kronick
Jayden Kunwar

Emile Kuyl

David Lewing

Women’s At-Large (Women’s Swimming)
‘Women’s Soccer

Men’s At-Large (Water Polo)

Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming)

Baseball

Frances Loeb

Dave Lofthus

Women’s Track & Cross Country

Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming)

Tim McCarty Men’s Basketball

Todd Ouska Baseball

Jenn Paulucci Women’s Soccer

Rob Pietroforte Baseball

Paul Rabil Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse)

Cole Rosenberger
Alex Ross

Luke Schuermann

Men’s Soccer

Women’s Track and Cross Country.

Football

Jeremy Selbst

Mike Swiercz

Jack Toner

Men’s At-Large (Water Polo)

Men’s Soccer

Football

Emmett Turner

Football

Jeff Vitek

Chris Watson

JR Woods

Men’s At-Large (Men’s Swimming)

Men’s At-Large (Men’s Lacrosse)

Football

2017-18 (3rd Team)
2012-13 (1st Team)
2020-21 (1st Team)
2014-15 (1st Team)
1996-97 (1st Team)
2020-21 (2nd Team)
2021-22 (3rd Team)
2013-14 (1st Team)
2012-13 (2nd Team)
2015-16 (2nd Team)
2021-22 (2nd Team)
2015-16 (3rd Team)
1997-98 (1st Team)
2017-18 (2nd Team)
1995-96 (3rd Team)
1989-90 (2nd Team)
2021-22 (3rd Team)
2021-22 (1st Team)
2020-21 (3rd Team)
1993-94 (1st Team)
2020-21 (1st Team)
2020-21 (1st Team)
2005-06 (2nd Team)
2018-19 (3rd Team)
2012-13 (2nd Team)
2013-14 (3rd Team)
2020-21 (3rd Team0
2017-18 (2nd Team)
1976-77 (1st Team)
2013-14 (3rd Team)
2001-02 (2nd Team)
2010-11 (3rd Team)
1993-94 (2nd Team)
2009-10 (1st Team)
2006-07 (3rd Team)
2006-07 (3rd Team)
2017-18 (2nd Team)
2021-22 (3rd Team)
2021-22 (1st Team)
2009-10 (3rd Team)
2016-17 (2nd Team)
2015-16 (2nd Team)
2021-22 (2nd Team)
2020-21 (1st Team)
2003-04 (3rd Team)
2021-22 (1st Team)
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2018-19 (1st Team)
2013-14 (1st Team)
2021-22 (1st Team)
2015-16 (1st Team)
1997-98 (1st Team)
2021-22 (1st Team)
2022-23 (1st Team)
2014-15 (1st Team)
2013-14 (1st Team)
2016-17 (1st Team)
2022-23 (1st Team)
2016-17 (1st Team)
1998-99 (1st Team)
2018-19 (1st Team)
1996-97 (1st Team)
1990-91 (1st Team)
2022-23 (1st Team)
2022-23 (1st Team)
2021-22 (2nd Team)
1994-95 (1st Team)
2021-22 (2nd Team)
2021-22 (1st Team)
2006-07 (3rd Team)
2019-20 (1st Team)
2013-14 (1st Team)
2014-15 (3rd Team)
2021-22 (3rd Team)
2018-19 (1st Team)
1977-78 (1st Team)
2014-15 (2nd Team)
2002-03 (1st Team)
2011-12 (3rd Team)
1994-95 (3rd Team)
2010-11 (1st Team)
2007-08 (1st Team)
2007-08 (2nd Team)
2018-19 (1st Team)
2022-23 (2nd Team)
2022-23 (2nd Team)
2010-11 (1st Team)
2017-18 (1st Team)
2016-17 (1st Team)
2022-23 (1st Team)
2021-22 (1st Team)
2004-05 (2nd Team)
2022-23 (2nd Team)




